
2^ giornata 12/07/2018 

4 x 50 Freestyle - mixed

1 Gauteng 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 44'' 09 Spieker-Phillips-Munro-Moll

2 Gauteng 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 49'' 35 Taukobong-Mbatha-tucker-Louw

3 Zadar 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 51'' 39 Saric-Puhalovic-bacic-Mia

4 Gauteng - Beit Jala Mun 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 52'' 14 Qumsieh-Fuller-Dateline-Hassim

5 Coopernuoto 1 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 52'' 39 Faietti-Iemmi-Gualdi-Gozzi

6 Zadar 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 53'' 97 Baric-krstic-Grgic-Sustercic

7 Reggiana Nuoto 1 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 54'' 20 abbruscato-caffarri-braglia-bodugno

8 Schwerin 1 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 54'' 32 Ritter-Papenbroock-Grude-Gottmann

9 Coopernuoto 2 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 54'' 51 Avanzi-Iotti-Mariotti-Rondelli

10 Reggiana Nuoto 2 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 1' 56'' 78 barbos-zanella-baldini-romagnani

11 Schwerin 2 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 2' 02'' 74 Brade-Adam-Golberg-Kullmann

12 Schwerin-  Gauten 1 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 2' 08'' 58 Van Rooyen-Lasse-Reich-Wiese

13 Schwerin - Gauten 2 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 2' 10'' 60 Jonker Ritter- BarnardDiebler

14 Uninuoto 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 2' 14'' 14 Gualdi-Gualdi-Caprara-Capuci

15 Óbidos Portugal 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed 2' 17'' 80 Fialho-Pedro-Joege-Furreia

16 Gauteng 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed Dis 2' 27'' 80 Henry-Mncube-Marais-Zware

17 Zadar 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 1' 55'' 21 Radovic-Kumak-Vulin-Jerak

18 Ville de Dijon 1 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 2' 04'' 05 Duthu-Caisez-Terraz-Carlot

19 Ville de Dijon 2 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 2' 07'' 74 Cordelette-Labalme-Poillot-Poupon

20 Texas-Gauten 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 2' 19'' 50 Golden-Kollipara-Wingson-singhal

21 Ville de Dijon 3 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 2' 21'' 66 Michelet-Gouot-Bernard-Auclin

22 Texas-Gauteng 4 x 50 Fstyle - mixed FG 2' 26'' 05 Billings-Fickel-Yona-Male

100 Butterfly  W

1 KATELYN MARAIS W     100 Butterfly S9 1' 46'' 51 Gauteng Province

1 SOFIA SCARABELLI W     100 Butterfly U12 1' 21'' 27 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 Sveda Naima Grude W     100 Butterfly U12 1' 25'' 34 Schwerin

3 VIVIANA DEL GROSSO W     100 Butterfly U12 1' 33'' 58 Reggiana nuoto asd

4 Mila-Sophie Brade W     100 Butterfly U12 1' 39'' 61 Schwerin



1 Dakota Tucker W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 06'' 58 Gauteng Province

2 MARIANNA RYDYNSKA W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 08'' 28 City Hall of Bydgo

3 MARTINA LUGLI W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 11'' 88 Reggiana nuoto asd

4 GIORGIA FAIETTI W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 13'' 90 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

5 FLEUR CORDELETTE W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 14'' 28 Ville de Dijon

6 Morgan Ridderhof W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 15'' 48 Gauteng Province

7 ARIANNA PIOVANI W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 15'' 75 Reggiana nuoto asd

8 Lucie MICHELET W     100 Butterfly U14 1' 27'' 96 Ville de Dijon

LAURA ABBIANI W     100 Butterfly U14 dns Reggiana nuoto asd

1 Megan Shepherd W     100 Butterfly U16 1' 08'' 13 Gauteng Province

2 Jana-Marie Van Rooyen W     100 Butterfly U16 1' 12'' 59 Gauteng Province

3 Océane CAISEZ W     100 Butterfly U16 1' 12'' 61 Ville de Dijon

4 TONKA KRSTIĆ W     100 Butterfly U16 1' 13'' 37 Zadar

5 Amelie Ritter W     100 Butterfly U16 1' 14'' 28 Schwerin

1 GESSICA FERRONI W     100 Butterfly U18 1' 08'' 61 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

100 Butterfly  M

1 KABELO ZWANE M  100 Butterfly S7 1' 31'' 64 Gauteng Province

1 LOVRE JERAK M  100 Butterfly U13 1' 12'' 92 Zadar

2 Luigi Piscopo M  100 Butterfly U13 1' 21'' 99 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 GABRIELE GUALDI M  100 Butterfly U13 1' 29'' 66 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

4 MONGELUZZO SIMONE M  100 Butterfly U13 1' 40'' 79 Reggiana nuoto asd

5 Leon Günther M  100 Butterfly U13 dns Schwerin

1 Ethan Spieker M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 00'' 26 Gauteng Province

2 Krcystof Matuszewski M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 01'' 74 city Hall of Bydgos

3 Božo Puhalović M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 02'' 66 Zadar

4 Lebone Ntokozo Imamu TaukobongM  100 Butterfly U16 1' 04'' 84 Gauteng Province

5 Marc Amon Göttmann M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 05'' 44 Schwerin

6 Daniel Kyle  Billings M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 08'' 68 Gauteng Province

7 GOZZI RICCARDO M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 10'' 15 COOPERNUOTO

8 Jules DUTHU M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 10'' 24 Ville de Dijon

9 LUCA MARCHESI M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 12'' 04 Reggiana nuoto asd



10 ENEA NIKA M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 12'' 14 Reggiana nuoto asd

11 Kuhlekonke Mkhize M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 15'' 27 Gauteng Province

12 Mark Niklas Kuhlmann M  100 Butterfly U16 1' 18'' 48 Schwerin

1 DUJE GRGIĆ M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 00'' 94 Zadar

2 Mikhail Hassim M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 02'' 95 Gauteng Province

3 Marko Radović M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 03'' 44 Zadar

4 Yuvish Premlal M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 03'' 60 Gauteng Province

5 GIACOMO GALANTINI M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 04'' 48 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

6 Tyler Jared Buffel M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 05'' 83 Gauteng Province

7 Thabo Junior Tshegofatso YonaM  100 Butterfly U18 1' 07'' 92 Gauteng Province

8 Clayton Sinqobile Malaza M  100 Butterfly U18 1' 09'' 41 Gauteng Province

9 Luís  Correia M  100 Butterfly U18 dns Município de Óbidos

100 Backstroke W

1 Kristen Henry W     100 Backstroke S9 1' 35'' 50 Gauteng Province

2 Shannon Marais W     100 Backstroke S9 1' 36'' 62 Gauteng Province

3 KATELYN MARAIS W     100 Backstroke S9 1' 38'' 10 Gauteng Province

1 GRETA CAPRARA W     100 Backstroke U12 1' 26'' 30 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

2 Sveda Naima Grude W     100 Backstroke U12 1' 26'' 95 Schwerin

1 Marianna Rydyńska W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 08'' 26 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

2 Tayla Jonker W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 10'' 33 Gauteng Province

3 Julia Cygan W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 13'' 46 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

4 BIANCA GUALDI W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 17'' 94 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

5 Noemie LABALME W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 26'' 82 Ville de Dijon

6 Lucie GOUOT W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 30'' 88 Ville de Dijon

7 Antonia Goldberg W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 37'' 59 Schwerin

8 Melissa Wingson W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 38'' 04 Gauteng Province

9 Luisa Reich W     100 Backstroke U14 1' 38'' 62 Schwerin

1 Zoe  Phillips W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 07'' 84 Gauteng Province

2 Kelsea Munro W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 11'' 11 Gauteng Province

3 Sinelithemba Thandolwethu S'bu MbathaW     100 Backstroke U16 1' 12'' 14 Gauteng Province

4 Dominique Barnard W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 12'' 16 Gauteng Province



5 LUCIA MORLINI W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 14'' 10 Reggiana nuoto asd

6 Amelie Ritter W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 14'' 91 Schwerin

7 ILARIA VALENTINI W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 15'' 58 Reggiana nuoto asd

8 Maria Inês Pedro W     100 Backstroke U16 1' 41'' 59 Município de Óbidos

100 Backstroke M

1 Lasse Rohrbeck M  100 Backstroke U13 1' 20'' 01 Schwerin

2 Porcello Franco M  100 Backstroke U13 1' 30'' 39 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 EMILIO GIORGI ROSSI M  100 Backstroke U13 1' 31'' 96 Reggiana nuoto asd

4 GABRIELE GUALDI M  100 Backstroke U13 1' 32'' 59 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

5 Eshan Singhal M  100 Backstroke U13 1' 41'' 71 Fort Worth Texas

6 Clayton Fawthrop-Male M  100 Backstroke U13 2' 05'' 54 Fort Worth Texas

7 Leon Günther M  100 Backstroke U13 dns Schwerin

1 Ethan Spieker M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 02'' 41 Gauteng Province

2 RUSLAN IEMMI M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 03'' 47 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

3 Jonathan Victor Heslop M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 09'' 04 Gauteng Province

4 Nathan CARLOT M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 10'' 32 Ville de Dijon

5 Kuhlekonke Mkhize M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 17'' 22 Gauteng Province

6 Christoph Wiese M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 22'' 51 Schwerin

7 David Prezado M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 25'' 11 Município de Óbidos

8 Andrè Fialho M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 32'' 64 Município de Óbidos

9 Vikram Kollipara M  100 Backstroke U16 1' 42'' 19 Fort Worth Texas

1 Bruno Šarić M  100 Backstroke U18 1' 02'' 23 Zadar

2 Jan Jeremia Moll M  100 Backstroke U18 1' 06'' 82 Gauteng Province

3 Milchail Hassim M  100 Backstroke U18 1' 08'' 35 Gauteng Province

4 FILIPPO IOTTI M  100 Backstroke U18 1' 08'' 50 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

5 Isa Adam M  100 Backstroke U18 1' 14'' 30 Gauteng Province

7 Gonçalo  Domingos Soares M  100 Backstroke U18 dns Município de Óbidos

100 Breaststroke W

1 AGATA CASI W     100 Breaststroke U12 1' 32'' 30 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 SOFIA SCARABELLI W     100 Breaststroke U12 1' 33'' 20 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 Mila-Sophie Brade W     100 Breaststroke U12 1' 43'' 24 Schwerin



4 GINEVRA	 BISCOSI	 W     100 Breaststroke U12 dns Reggiana nuoto asd

1 Dakota Tucker W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 16'' 21 Gauteng Province

2 Julia Cygan W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 20'' 43 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

3 Morgan Ridderhof W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 24'' 45 Gauteng Province

4 Jordan Caitlyn Buffel W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 31'' 58 Gauteng Province

5 EMMA GUALDI W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 34'' 76 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

6 Lucie MICHELET W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 36'' 33 Ville de Dijon

7 Luisa Reich W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 46'' 96 Schwerin

8 Antonia Goldberg W     100 Breaststroke U14 1' 49'' 82 Schwerin

1 Skyla-Rae Fuller W     100 Breaststroke U16 1' 17'' 87 Gauteng Province

2 Megan Shepherd W     100 Breaststroke U16 1' 20'' 03 Gauteng Province

3 Sinelithemba Thandolwethu S'bu MbathaW     100 Breaststroke U16 1' 40'' 76 Gauteng Province

4 MARIAVITTORIA DONDI W     100 Breaststroke U16 1' 48'' 67 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

5 Maria Inês Carvalho W     100 Breaststroke U16 1' 51'' 23 Município de Óbidos

100 Breaststroke M

1 KABELO ZWANE M  100 Breaststroke S7 1' 57'' 07 Gauteng Province

1 KEVIN ALEXANDRU BARBOS	 M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 21'' 41 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 NICOLÒ ZANNI M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 21'' 65 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 Axel POILLOT M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 34'' 63 Ville de Dijon

4 Fiete Maximilian Deißler M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 34'' 98 Schwerin

5 LORIS PROKOFJEVS M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 36'' 23 Reggiana nuoto asd

6 GIUSEPPE CAROTENUTO M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 36'' 51 Reggiana nuoto asd

7 Anton Martin Ritter M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 50'' 83 Schwerin

8 Eshan Singhal M  100 Breaststroke U13 1' 55'' 77 Fort Worth Texas

9 Clayton Fawthrop-Male M  100 Breaststroke U13 2' 13'' 19 Fort Worth Texas

10 Hayden Fickel M  100 Breaststroke U13 2' 32'' 46 Fort Worth Texas

1 Hendrik Johannes Jakobus LouwM  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 07'' 93 Gauteng Province

2 CHRISTER PAPENBROOCK M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 13'' 31 Schwerin

3 Krzysztof Matuszewski M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 13'' 39 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

4 Jonathan Victor Heslop M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 13'' 47 Gauteng Province

5 Zinadeen Scheepers M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 17'' 62 Gauteng Province



6 FILIPPO BACCARANI M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 18'' 13 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

7 TOMAS FERREIRA M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 30'' 64 Município de Óbidos

8 Miguel Jorge M  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 39'' 68 Município de Óbidos

9 Tshegofatso Kaizer Rantsai NkutshweuM  100 Breaststroke U16 1' 46'' 05 Gauteng Province

1 Fabio Coppola M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 06'' 18 Reggiana Nuoto

2 Tyler Jared Buffel M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 09'' 56 Gauteng Province

3 GIOVANNI AVANZI M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 09'' 65 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

4 SANDRO BARIĆ M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 09'' 90 Zadar

5 Yuvish Premlal M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 13'' 57 Gauteng Province

6 Clayton Sinqobile Malaza M  100 Breaststroke U18 1' 17'' 93 Gauteng Province

7 Gonçalo  Domingos Soares M  100 Breaststroke U18 dns Município de Óbidos

100 Freestyle W

1 LESEGO KEKANG W     100 Freestyle S10 2' 11'' 51 Gauteng Province

1 KATELYN MARAIS W     100 Freestyle S9 1' 19'' 02 Gauteng Province

2 SHANNON MARTINS W     100 Freestyle S9 1' 19'' 71 Gauteng Province

3 KRISTEN HENRY W     100 Freestyle S9 dns Gauteng Province

1 Sveda Naima Grude W     100 Freestyle U12 1' 13'' 39 Schwerin

2 ABRIL IANNELLA W     100 Freestyle U12 1' 19'' 40 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 VIVIANA DEL GROSSO W     100 Freestyle U12 1' 20'' 67 Reggiana nuoto asd

1 Marianna Rydynska W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 03'' 46 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

2 Dakota Tucker W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 03'' 93 Gauteng Province

3 KIM PUOPON W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 05'' 36 Ville de Dijon

4 Tayla Jonker W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 05'' 87 Gauteng Province

5 BIANCA GUALDI W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 06'' 04 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

6 Marija Dora Bačić W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 06'' 47 Zadar

7 Mia Klasić W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 06'' 51 Zadar

8 LAURA ABBIANI W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 08'' 06 Reggiana nuoto asd

9 Anja Vulin W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 08'' 56 Zadar

10 Justine AUCLIN W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 12'' 48 Ville de Dijon

11 Antonia Goldberg W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 17'' 29 Schwerin

12 Lucie GOUOT W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 21'' 90 Ville de Dijon

13 Luisa Reich W     100 Freestyle U14 1' 29'' 94 Schwerin



14 Chloé BERNARD W     100 Freestyle U14 dns Ville de Dijon

1 AURORA ABBRUSCATO W     100 Freestyle U16 ' 59'' 22 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 FEDERICA SAVOIA W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 00'' 88 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 Kelsea Munro W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 01'' 29 Gauteng Province

4 Zoe  Phillips W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 01'' 39 Gauteng Province

5 ChenayErin Dateline W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 03'' 43 Gauteng Province

6 MARIKA BALDINI W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 05'' 47 Reggiana nuoto asd

7 ELISA ZANNELLA W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 05'' 80 Reggiana nuoto asd

8 ILENIA VEZZANI W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 05'' 86 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

9 ILARIA VALENTINI W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 06'' 53 Reggiana nuoto asd

10 SOFIA NERI W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 06'' 79 Reggiana nuoto asd

11 Dominique Barnard W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 07'' 47 Gauteng Province

12 ELLENA ŠUŠTERŠIĆ W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 07'' 76 Zadar

13 Amelie Ritter W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 08'' 98 Schwerin

14 Maria Inês Carvalho W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 31'' 41 Município de Óbidos

15 Maria Inês Pedro W     100 Freestyle U16 1' 32'' 77 Município de Óbidos

16 LAURA CARDINALI W     100 Freestyle U16 dns Reggiana nuoto asd

17 MARIAVITTORIA DONDI W     100 Freestyle U16 dns A.S.D.UNINUOTO

1 MAYA BORDUGO W     100 Freestyle U18 1' 03'' 14 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 GESSICA FERRONI W     100 Freestyle U18 1' 05'' 14 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

100 Freestyle M

1 ELGIN GARDNER M  100 Freestyle S5 2' 52'' 54 Gauteng Province

1 GIFT MNCUBE M  100 Freestyle S7 1' 29'' 82 Gauteng Province

2 KABELO ZWANE M  100 Freestyle S7 1' 41'' 74 Gauteng Province

1 FILIPPO CAFFARRI M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 03'' 94 Reggiana nuoto asd

2 SIMONE BRAGLIA M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 05'' 58 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 MATTIA CAPUCI M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 07'' 85 A.S.D.UNINUOTO

4 LOVRE JERAK M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 09'' 11 Zadar

5 Luigi Piscopo M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 10'' 34 Reggiana nuoto asd

6 Ficarelli Simone M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 11'' 26 Reggiana nuoto asd

7 Lasse Rohrbeck M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 11'' 71 Schwerin

8 Axel POILLOT M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 12'' 69 Ville de Dijon



9 MICHELE BORDUGO M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 12'' 72 Reggiana nuoto asd

10 LORIS PROKOFJEVS M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 15'' 26 Reggiana nuoto asd

11 EMILIO GIORGI ROSSI M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 19'' 58 Reggiana nuoto asd

12 Clayton Fawthrop-Male M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 19'' 69 Fort Worth Texas

13 Mason Golden M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 19'' 73 Fort Worth Texas

14 NICOLÒ LUSETTI M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 21'' 01 Reggiana nuoto asd

15 FRANCO PORCELLO M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 23'' 31 Reggiana nuoto asd

16 Eshan Singhal M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 25'' 09 Fort Worth Texas

17 Anton Martin Ritter M  100 Freestyle U13 1' 31'' 73 Schwerin

18 Hayden Fickel M  100 Freestyle U13 2' 05'' 61 Fort Worth Texas

1 Ethan Spieker M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 53'' 67 Gauteng Province

2 Hendrik Johannes Jakobus LouwM  100 Freestyle U16 ' 55'' 91 Gauteng Province

3 Krzysztof Matuszewski M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 55'' 97 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

4 Božo Puhalović M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 57'' 13 Zadar

5 Lebone Ntokozo Imamu TaukobongM  100 Freestyle U16 ' 57'' 69 Gauteng Province

6 Marc Amon Göttmann M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 58'' 67 Schwerin

7 RICCARDO GOZZI M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 59'' 74 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

8 Zinadeen Scheepers M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 59'' 85 Gauteng Province

9 Daniel Kyle  Billings M  100 Freestyle U16 ' 59'' 89 Gauteng Province

10 RUSLAN IEMMI M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 00'' 52 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

11 CHRISTER PAPENBROOCK M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 01'' 97 Schwerin

12 Mark Niklas Kuhlmann M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 03'' 36 Schwerin

13 LUCA MARCHESI M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 03'' 67 Reggiana nuoto asd

14 FILIPPO BACCARANI M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 05'' 25 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

15 TOMAS FERREIRA M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 10'' 20 Município de Óbidos

16 Christoph Wiese M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 11'' 57 Schwerin

17 André Fialho M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 13'' 15 Município de Óbidos

18 Vikram Kollipara M  100 Freestyle U16 1' 23'' 45 Fort Worth Texas

19 David Prezado M  100 Freestyle U16 SQ Município de Óbidos

1 Jan Jeremia Moll M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 53'' 04 Gauteng Province

2 GIACOMO GALANTINI M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 56'' 62 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

3 Bruno Šarić M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 56'' 75 Zadar

4 Marko Radović M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 57'' 47 Zadar

5 Mikhail Hassim M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 58'' 10 Gauteng Province

6 FILIPPO IOTTI M  100 Freestyle U18 ' 59'' 55 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

7 Thabo Junior Tshegofatso YonaM  100 Freestyle U18 1' 02'' 00 Gauteng Province

8 Clayton Sinqobile Malaza M  100 Freestyle U18 1' 02'' 27 Gauteng Province



9 Isa Adam M  100 Freestyle U18 1' 03'' 11 Gauteng Province

10 Luís  Correia M  100 Freestyle U18 1' 07'' 12 Município de Óbidos

11 ERALT ZAIMAJ M  100 Freestyle U18 1' 07'' 47 Reggiana nuoto asd

12 Phillip Matedi Mothibe M  100 Freestyle U18 1' 28'' 72 Gauteng Province

13 Cole Peck M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

14 John Higby M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

15 John Schultz M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

16 Kristofer Sisson M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

17 Mateo Martinez M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

18 Matthew Tieding M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

19 Nathan Fackel M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

20 Porter Spigener M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

21 Sammy Kindred M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

22 William Hahnfeld M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

23 William Horton M  100 Freestyle U18 DNS Fort Worth Texas

200 MEDLEY W

1 KATELYN MARAIS W     200 Medley S9 3' 41'' 24 Gauteng Province

1 Sveda Naima Grude W     200 Medley U12 3' 01'' 21 Schwerin

2 Mila-Sophie Brade W     200 Medley U12 3' 12'' 67 Schwerin

3 GINEVRA	 BISCOSI	 W     200 Medley U12 DNS Reggiana nuoto asd

1 Dakota Tucker W     200 Medley U14 2' 31'' 07 Gauteng Province

2 Marianna Rydyńska W     200 Medley U14 2' 31'' 89 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

3 Julia Cygan W     200 Medley U14 2' 35'' 16 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

4 Morgan Ridderhof W     200 Medley U14 2' 39'' 24 Gauteng Province

5 Mia Klasić W     200 Medley U14 2' 41'' 91 Zadar

6 Marija Dora Bačić W     200 Medley U14 2' 43'' 40 Zadar

7 GIORGIA FAIETTI W     200 Medley U14 2' 44'' 19 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

8 Tayla Jonker W     200 Medley U14 2' 44'' 19 Gauteng Province

9 MARTINA LUGLI W     200 Medley U14 2' 45'' 15 Reggiana nuoto asd

10 Anja Vulin W     200 Medley U14 2' 54'' 44 Zadar

11 Noemie LABALME W     200 Medley U14 2' 59'' 65 Ville de Dijon

12 Jordan Caitlyn Buffel W     200 Medley U14 3' 05'' 21 Gauteng Province

13 Chloé BERNARD W     200 Medley U14 3' 15'' 03 Ville de Dijon



14 Antonia Goldberg W     200 Medley U14 DNS Schwerin

1 Megan Shepherd W     200 Medley U16 2' 29'' 35 Gauteng Province

2 Skyla-Rae Fuller W     200 Medley U16 2' 31'' 59 Gauteng Province

3 Océane CAISEZ W     200 Medley U16 2' 38'' 26 Ville de Dijon

4 ChenayErin Dateline W     200 Medley U16 2' 38'' 52 Gauteng Province

5 TONKA KRSTIĆ W     200 Medley U16 2' 43'' 85 Zadar

6 MONIA BULGARELLI W     200 Medley U16 2' 45'' 05 Reggiana nuoto asd

7 Jana-Marie Van Rooyen W     200 Medley U16 2' 45'' 76 Gauteng Province

1 GESSICA FERRONI W     200 Medley U18 2' 44'' 70 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

2 GIADA MARIOTTI W     200 Medley U18 2' 55'' 63 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

200 MEDLEY M

1 LOVRE JERAK M  200 Medley U13 2' 46'' 64 Zadar

2 SIMONE FICARELLI M  200 Medley U13 2' 51'' 30 Reggiana nuoto asd

3 Lasse Rohrbeck M  200 Medley U13 2' 58'' 68 Schwerin

4 Fiete Maximilian Deißler M  200 Medley U13 3' 03'' 72 Schwerin

5 GIUSEPPE CAROTENUTO M  200 Medley U13 3' 09'' 60 Reggiana nuoto asd

1 Hendrik Johannes Jakobus LouwM  200 Medley U16 2' 15'' 42 Gauteng Province

2 Ethan Spieker M  200 Medley U16 2' 18'' 40 Gauteng Province

3 Krzysztof Matuszewski M  200 Medley U16 2' 20'' 33 City Hall of Bydgoszcz

4 Jonathan Victor Heslop M  200 Medley U16 2' 23'' 62 Gauteng Province

5 NOA KUMAN M  200 Medley U16 2' 27'' 18 Zadar

6 Jules DUTHU M  200 Medley U16 2' 35'' 17 Ville de Dijon

7 Nathan CARLOT M  200 Medley U16 2' 36'' 06 Ville de Dijon

8 RICCARDO GOZZI M  200 Medley U16 2' 36'' 64 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

9 Kuhlekonke Mkhize M  200 Medley U16 2' 37'' 96 Gauteng Province

10 Miguel Jorge M  200 Medley U16 3' 16'' 02 Município de Óbidos

11 André Fialho M  200 Medley U16 DNS Município de Óbidos

12 Christoph Wiese M  200 Medley U16 DNS Schwerin

13 Marc Amon Göttmann M  200 Medley U16 DNS Schwerin

14 Zinadeen Scheepers M  200 Medley U16 DNS Gauteng Province

1 Yuvish Premlal M  200 Medley U18 2' 21'' 81 Gauteng Province



2 Jan Jeremia Moll M  200 Medley U18 2' 24'' 67 Gauteng Province

3 GIOVANNI AVANZI M  200 Medley U18 2' 25'' 18 COOPERNUOTO S.C.S.D.

4 DUJE GRGIĆ M  200 Medley U18 2' 26'' 45 Zadar

5 Mikhail Hassim M  200 Medley U18 2' 31'' 16 Gauteng Province

6 Tyler Jared Buffel M  200 Medley U18 2' 31'' 44 Gauteng Province

4 x 50 Medley - mixed

1 Gauteng 4 x 50 Med- mixed 1' 58'' 83 Phillips-Louw-Tucker-Moll

2 Coopernuoto 2 4 x 50 Med- mixed 1' 59'' 81 Iotti-Avanzi-Ferroni-Barletta

3 Zadar 2 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 06'' 73 krstic-Baric-Grgic-Sustercic

4 Coopernuoto 1 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 07'' 98 Faietti-Iemmi-Gualdi-Gozzi

5 Zadar 1 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 08'' 72 Vulin-Bacic-Puhalovic-Baric

6 Schwerin 1 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 09'' 96 Ritter-Papenbroock-Grude-Gottmann

7 Reggiana Nuoto 2 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 16'' 73 Morlini-Casi-Nika-Piscopo

8 Reggiana Nuoto 1 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 17'' 48 Ficarelli-Zanni-Lugli-Cristofori

9 Schwerin - Gauten 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 25'' 76 Barnard-Deibler- Munro-Ritter

10 Schwerin 2 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 28'' 80 Golberg-Kullmann-Brade-Adam

11 Uninuoto 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 33'' 27 Caprara-Gualdi-Capuci-Gualdi

12 Óbidos Portugal 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 36'' 01 Fialho-Pedro-Joege-Furreia

13 Schwerin 3 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 36'' 72 Reich-Lasse-Fuller-Wiese

14 Texas-Gauten 4 x 50 Med- mixed 2' 59'' 37 Ridderhof-Male-Buffel-Fickel

15 Gauteng 4 x 50 Med- mixed SQ Spieker-Buffel-Shepherd-Mbatha

16 Zadar 4 x 50 Med- mixed FG 2' 11'' 01 Mia-Kuman-Radovic-Jerak

17 Ville de Dijon 1 4 x 50 Med- mixed FG 2' 19'' 58 Carlot-Caisez-Duthu-Terraz

18 Ville de Dijon 2 4 x 50 Med- mixed FG 2' 27'' 41 Labalme-Poillot-Cordellette-Poupon

19 Ville de Dijon 3 4 x 50 Med- mixed FG 2' 40'' 29 Auclin-Gouot-Michelet-Bernard

20 Texas-Gauten 4 x 50 Med- mixed FG 2' 53'' 59 Kollipara-singhal-Golden-Winson
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